MONTGOMERY COLLEGE
Governance

WD&CE Council
GBTC 442
October 4, 2016
2:00-3:30pm
AGENDA

PurPOSE KEY: (R)=RECOMMMEND ACTION, (D)=DISCUSS FOR FUTURE ACTION, (I)=INFORMATION, (O) = OTHER

Start Ref Topic Time Purpose
2:00 1  Fellowship 5 min O-
Teambuilding

2:05 2 Call to Order 1 min O - Procedural

2:06 3  Constituent Concerns 10 min I

2:16 4 Approval of September Minutes 4 min O - Procedural

2:20 6 Copyright Policy Update/Establishment of Copyright 30 min I
Procedures Tanner Wray, Alexander Moyer

2:50 7 Chair’s Report 10 min I

3:00 8 Unfinished Business 15 min R
Discussion Outcomes from previous meeting

3:15 9  New Business 15 min D
Goals for FY2017

3:30 10 Adjourn 1 min O - Procedural

NEXT COUNCIL MEETINGS
http://bit.ly/1pogly)

REMINDER

Next WDCE Council meeting will be November 1, 2016
at Westfield South Rm 306B

2016/17 Meeting #2 Agenda WDCE Council


http://bit.ly/1poqIyJ

